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Summary Log Legend
From To Interval Summary Description Formation Py | Bx|Zn|Ba
m m m )
0.00| 15.00] 15.00|Overburden : D Zoom-in photo
15.00{ 135.00( 120.00|Volcanics - lavas Knockroe Volcanics
135.00| 138.35 3.35 Oolitic.Lime.stone Herbertstown erlwst = Assayed (rOW)
138.35| 175.40 37.05|Volcaniclastics Knockroe Volcanics py
175.40| 185.60 10.20|Argillaceous Limestones Lough Gur Limestone
185.60( 187.70 2.10|Volcaniclastics Knockroe Volcanics py mEmEs Assayed Inte rval
187.70| 190.60 2.90|Dark greay calcarenite Lough Gur Limestone
190.60| 214.20 23.60|Volcaniclastic + intrusive Knockroe Volcanics py Pyrlte
214.20| 237.60 23.40|Chert py
237.60| 257.50 19.90|Argillaceous Limestones Lough Gur Limestone | | py
257.50| 270.00 12.50|Chert py
270.00| 281.80 11.80|Volcanic breccia py? bx
281.80| 284.20 2.40|Chert py
284,201 305.70 21.50|Limestone breccia py bx
305.70| 307.30 1.60|Chert py bx? Zn
307.30( 309.70 2.40|WEQ, type bed (Waulsortian equiv) py bx?
309.70| 325.00 15.30|Chert py
325.00| 359.40 34.40|Limestone breccia - WL clasts py bx
359.40| 384.60 5.20|Volcanic Breccia py bx
364.60( 378.00 13.40|Polymitic Lmst Bx - WL clasts (Waulsortian clasts) py bx Ba
378.00] 393.80 15.80(Volcanic Breccia py bx
393.80| 39&8.50 4.70|WL Limestone breccia py bx
398.50| 430.30 31.80|Waulsortian Limestone Waulsortian py
430.30| 482.30 52.00|Nodular Limestone [ reef equiv |Ballynash Limestone
453.45( 453.50 0.05|0live green tuff Tuff
482.30| 497.10 14.80|Volcanic Intrusion Dyke
497.10( 504.00 6.90|Ballysteen Limestone Ballysteen Limestone

Note: ‘Lmst’ = limestone | ‘py’ = pyrite (+/- marcasite) | ‘bx’ = breccia | ‘WL’ = Waulsortian | ‘Zn’ = elevated zinc | ‘Ba’ = barite

























o
i







(o]
i







14
























22









25
























204m

206.5m

211m

33



Ly
¥
Lo A "
A . g S
PR o e A
k!

-¢.*-ﬁ s @ ~‘. »7,‘ s

o BTGy |




Colloform py

35



212m

214m

36



~
(a2}




38



222222










e ;’“

= py ;rimming

o

o8










EEEEEEEED
257.3m" "

LT lllllllllllllllll
260.0m

260.3m

45



46

































301.3

57



- IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIllllllllllllllll
05.7m — 791ppm Zn
- ..-.............-.---..--...--_.
- IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
425ppm Zn 307.4

58



chert clasts rimmed
el,evated/mc (up to

e I by py

Y
.

dlssemlnated pyin
matrlx Y %y

chert clasts rimmed
by py










3150 IIIIIIIllIIIllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII 315.4m
.m

62







320.05m== =

L.

S EEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESR 320.63m

64



£
- ¥
£

65






v by " “
v o
*
..

Py (+/-"ma°'r'é¢$.|f"te?)
: : Them

- s -, L . ‘ \
y§e

el ;" B &

v, &
g ok







69



350.9m — sampling starts 2>
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

70












74






coarse &ined py’?at
least two phases)
t.

76



IIIIIIIIlllllIIIIIllIIIIIIlllllIIIIIllIIIIlIllIllIIIIIIlIIIIIIlllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

ck @ 377.3-378.1m

IlllllIIIllllIIIIIIIIIIllllllllllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII.
Barium ki
lllI

77




polymict limestone
breccia

polymict limestone
breccia

78



[<2]
~
















massive py

84






O
0




IIIIIIIIIIIlllllllIIIIlIIIlllllIIIllIllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllIllIlllIllIIllIll\

87









--------------------------
--------

---------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




ix style

S
d
©
€ o
38
(S

o 8
0o o

91




Base of Reef

92






94






96












|

100




%
: é:j.arge clot of py

»




102




103







105




